Time of Performance – Not to exceed forty (40) months from the date of the

Agreement, an additional ten (10) months beyond the thirty (30) month timeframe or

November 4th, 2022 whichever occurs first.

3. Compensation for Additional Services – Not to exceed the compensation total of

eighty-six thousand dollars ($86,000.00). Compensation for Services is based on

actual hours/expenses incurred to date of $68,000.00 plus anticipated hours/expenses

needed to close out the project of $18,000.00 using Exhibit B hourly rates at the time

of performance.

The revised total fee is as follows: